15JEI Solutions
HM100T
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL HM100T HM100TS
Spindle MT3 MT3
Arbor Bore 19 mm 19 mm
Weight 21 kg 21 kg
Max Stroke 250 mm 250 mm

M3,5 4 x 3 DIN371 JEITC1-035028 JEIT1-035028
M4 2,8 x 2,1 DIN376 JEITC1-040030
M4 4,5 x 3,4 DIN371 JEITC1-045034 JEIT1-045034
M4 4 x 3,15 ISO529 JEITC1-040031 JEIT1-040031
M4,5 4,5 x 3,55 ISO529 JEITC1-045035 JEIT1-045035
M5 3,5 x 2,7 DIN376 JEITC1-035027 JEIT1-035027
M5 5 x 4 ISO529 JEITC1-050040 JEIT1-050040
M5 6 x 4,9 DIN371 JEITC1-060049 JEIT1-060049 JEITC2-060049 JEIT2-060049
M6 4,5 x 3,4 DIN376 JEITC1-045034 JEIT1-045034 JEITC2-045034
M6 6 x 4,9 DIN371 JEITC1-060049 JEIT1-060049 JEITC2-060049 JEIT2-060049
M6 6,3 x 5 ISO529 JEITC1-063050 JEIT1-063050 JEITC2-063050 JEIT2-063050
M8 6 x 4,9 DIN376 JEITC1-060049 JEIT1-060049 JEITC2-060049 JEIT2-060049
M8 8 x 6,2 DIN371 JEITC1-080062 JEIT1-080062 JEITC2-080062 JEIT2-080062
M8 8 x 6,3 ISO529 JEITC1-080063 JEIT1-080063 JEITC2-080063 JEIT2-080063
M10 7 x 5,5 DIN376 JEITC1-070055 JEIT1-070055 JEITC2-070055 JEIT2-070055
M10 10 x 8 DIN371 JEITC1-100080 JEIT1-100080 JEITC2-100080 JEIT2-100080
M12 9 x 7 DIN376 JEITC1-090070 JEIT1-090070 JEITC2-090070 JEIT2-090070
M12 9 x 7,1 ISO529 JEITC1-090071 JEIT1-090071 JEITC2-090071
M14 11 x 9 DIN376 JEITC1-110090 JEIT1-110090 JEITC2-110090 JEITC2-110090 JEITC3-110090 JEIT3-110090
M14 11,2 x 9 ISO529 JEITC1-112090 JEIT1-112090 JEITC2-112090 JEIT2-112090 JEITC3-112090 JEIT3-112090
M16 12 x 9 DIN376 JEITC1-120090 JEIT1-120090 JEITC2-120090 JEIT2-120090 JEITC3-120090 JEIT3-120090
M16 12,5 x 10 ISO529 JEITC1-125100 JEIT1-125100 JEITC2-125100 JEIT2-125100 JEITC3-125100 JEIT3-125100
M18 14 x 11 DIN376 JEITC2-140110 JEIT2-140110 JEITC3-140110 JEIT3-140110
M18 14 x 11,2 ISO529 JEITC2-140112 JEIT2-140112 JEITC3-140112 JEIT3-140112
M20 14 x 11,2 ISO529 JEITC2-140112 JEIT2-140112 JEITC3-140112 JEIT3-140112
M20 16 x 12 DIN376 JEITC2-160120 JEIT2-160120 JEITC3-160120 JEIT3-160120
M22 16 x 12,5 DIN376 JEITC2-160125 JEIT2-160125 JEITC3-160125 JEIT3-160125 JEITC4-160125 JEIT4-160125
M22 18 x 14,5 DIN376 JEITC2-180145 JEIT2-180145 JEITC3-180145 JEIT3-180145 JEITC4-180145 JEIT4-180145
M24 18 x 14 ISO529 JEITC2-180140 JEIT2-180140 JEITC3-180140 JEIT3-180140 JEITC4-180140 JEITC4-180140
M24 18 x 14,5 DIN376 JEITC2-180145 JEIT2-180145 JEITC3-180145 JEIT3-180145 JEITC4-180145 JEIT4-180145
M27 20 X 16 DIN376 JEITC2-200160 JEIT2-200160 JEITC3-200160 JEIT3-200160 JEITC4-200160 JEIT4-200160
M30 22 X 18 DIN376 JEITC2-220180 JEIT2-220180 JEITC3-220180 JEIT3-220180 JEITC4-220180 JEIT4-220180
M33 22.4 X 18 ISO529 JEITC3-224100 JEIT3-224100 JEITC4-224100 JEIT4-224100
M33 25 x 20 DIN376 JEITC3-250200 JEIT3-250200 JEITC4-250200 JEIT4-250200
M36 28 X 22 DIN376 JEITC3-280220 JEIT3-280220 JEITC4-280220 JEIT4-280220
M37 28 X 22.4 ISO529 JEITC3-280224 JEIT3-280224 JEITC4-280224 JEIT4-280224
M39 32 X 24 DIN376 JEITC3-320240 JEIT3-320240 JEITC4-320240 JEIT4-320240
M42 32 X 24 DIN376 JEITC3-320240 JEIT3-320240 JEITC4-320240 JEIT4-320240
M44 31.5 X 25 ISO529 JEITC4-315250 JEIT4-315250
M45 36 X 29 DIN376 JEITC4-360290 JEIT4-360290
M48 36 X 29 DIN376 JEITC4-260290 JEIT4-260290
M50 ** **
M52 ** **
HM50T
JEITAP-2MT Use with Tapping Chuck Part no